Classifica Saranno Famosi ZONA 2

Posizione

10

11

11

13

14

15

16

17

13 - 14 anni

Nome Giocatore

SECOMANDI ELIA

MONARDO PIETRO

RIZZO RICCARDO

LOCATELLI LUCA

MUTTI FEDERICO

POLINI ANDREA

MICHETTI FEDERICO

ANGELLOTTI GYO

LUPOI FRANCESCO

DA CORTE FILIPPO

LOCATELLI FILIPPO

NOSTRO NICCOLO

AQUILINI FRANCESCO

SIGILLO ALEXANDER

RIZZARDO FEDERICO

AQUARO FILIPPO

GIORDANO THOMAS

Numero di Gare
Disputate /
Conteggiate

1/1

1/1

1/1

1/1

Circolo di
appartenenza

BERGAMO

COLOMBERA

LECCO

BERGAMO

FRANCIACORT
A

FRANCIACORT
A

AMBROSIANO

MOLINETTO

AMBROSIANO

CAMPODOGLI
(o]

BERGAMO

ROVEDINE

VILLA D'ESTE

ROVEDINE

LECCO

MOLINETTO

CAMUZZAGO

Punteggio

110,0
100,0
90,0
82,0
71,3
71,3
71,3
61,5
61,5
57,0
52,5
52,5
48,0
45,0
42,0
40,0

38,0

Aggiornato:

Classifica Saranno Famosi ZONA 2

Posizione

10

11

12

Nome Giocatore

Under 12

Numero di Gare
Disputate /
Conteggiate

SPADA ALESSANDRO 1/1
ROSSI LUCA 1/1
CAPITANIO ANDREA 1/1
ANGELLOTTI RIC 1/1
GERVASONI DIEGO 1/1
TAVARES DE FELIPE 1/1
DE FAZIO TOMMASO 1/1
FAELLI FRANCESCO 1/1
BONA ANDREA 1/1
NASROLLAH ADAM HIRO 1/1
DAVID RAIN JUDE 1/1
RIZZO MATTEO 1/1

Circolo di
appartenenza

CAMPODOGLI
(0]

VILLA D'ESTE

BERGAMO

MOLINETTO

BERGAMO

TOLCINASCO

COLLI
BERGAMO

MONTICELLO
FRANCIACORT

A

FRANCIACORT
A

FRANCIACORT
A

LECCO

17/03/2025

WNO £
> A4,

Punteggio

110,0
100,0
82,7
82,7
82,7
71,0
65,0
65,0
60,0
57,0
51,0

48,0



